
NAME: CO. NAME: TYPE OF BUSINESS: PHONE: EMAIL:

Dave Scott Dave Scott & Associates  (602) 971-1600 dave.scott@davescottassociates.com

Krista Perry ACS Environmental Services (480) 894-5477 kperry@acstempe.com

Steve Sutherland Pinyon Environmental Environmental Services (602) 290-4774 sutherland@pinyon-env.com

Wylene Young Asta Roofing & Construction Roofing and Construction (520) 591-5040 wylene.young@astajv.com

Tanya Young Asta Roofing & Construction Roofing and Construction (520) 591-5040  

Kelly Fletcher Y2K Engineering Traffic Engineering, ITS, Parking (480) 296-1936 kfletcher@y2keng.com

Janet Waibel Janet Waibel & Associates Landscape Architects (480) 893-3849 janet@waibel-la.com

Liz Camacho Scott Business Group, LLC Staffing and Recruiting (480) 320-8668 liz@scottbiz.net

Diane Green Green & Green, Inc.

Architecture and Construction 

Management (480) 797-1534 grn2@earthlink.net

Noel Guevara JAG Construction,  LLC Home Construction, Remodeling (602) 312-5026 noel@jagconllc.com

Bobby Holley Blackstone Security, Inc. Private Security (602) 265-6160 bobby@blackstonesecurity.com

Francisco Ortiz Sentinel Fence and Contracting

Fencing and General Commercial 

Contracting (602) 828-4866 sharonh@sentinelfence.com

 Rama International Consulting, Franchising, Gov. Relations (480) 219-0525 ramaintl1@hotmail.com

Hoon Koo   (480) 560-2233 hoonhkoo@koob.com

Scott Wilson   (310) 749-6491 swilson@belsona.org

Kristi Carpenter    (480) 216-7689 kristi@rjccontracting.com

Sarah Starsky Patcraft Commercial Carpet and Flooring (480) 310-1926 sarah.starsky@patcraft.com

Josh Howland Utility Construction Co. Utility Construction (480) 654-3100 josh@utilityconstructionco.com

Jim Inoy? Professional Plants Plant Delivery company (602) 690-8950 jimproplants@hotmail.com

Larry Enyart (V.O.S.B.) LEA-Architects, LLC Sustainable Architecture and Planning (602) 943-7511 lenyart@lea-architects.com

Bob Carter Builders Guild, Inc. General Contracting (602) 818-8335 bobc@buildersguild.com

Kevin Woudenberg Alpha Geotech Engineering Services (602) 397-2307 kwoudenberg@alphageotech.com

Enamul Hoque, P.E. 

(DBE/SBE) Hoque & Associates

Geotechnician, QA/QC, Inspection & Env. 

Engineering Services (480) 529-1368 ehoque@hoqueandassociates.com

Mahmuda Hoque, M.Sc., 

M.S. (DBE/SBE) Hoque & Associates

Geotechnician, QA/QC, Inspection & Env. 

Engineering Services (480) 921-1368 mhoque@hoqueandassociates.com

Daniel James (DBE) DLJ Management Services, LLC Government Contractor (480) 236-5883 daniel.james@dljms.com

Denise Palmer ED3 Consultants

Engineering, Architectural and Technical 

Specialists (866) 333-9131 dpalmer@ed3.us

Frank Campo Cisco Development, LLC. General Contracting + AC & Refrigeration (480) 203-5408 frankcampo@ciscodevelopment.com

Mary Ortega-Itsell Genesis Aviation

Airport Master Planning and Construction 

Management (210) 488-1019 mary@genesis-aviation.com

Bob Terry, II Kenew, LLC Consulting (480) 710-2360 bobt@kenewllc.com

* Phoenix Mesa Gateway Airport Authority has not verified the certification of the above companies as DBE's and/or SBE's.  A signup sheet was provided at the Airport's

   open house on 7/25/17 upon request of attendees - this is that list. Confirmation of certification can be found at: https://utracs.azdot.gov/

DBE / SBE  LIST FROM PMGAA OPEN HOUSE - 7/25/17
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